
 

Richard Woods, Georgia’s School Superintendent 

December 12, 2019 

 

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2020 Meeting Dates 

 

 

The official board meetings are scheduled to begin at 9:00 a.m. 

 

January 15   Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  16  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

February 19  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  20  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

March  25  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  26  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

April   No Meeting     Committee Meetings 

        COW & Regular Meeting 

 

May  13  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  14  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

June  17  Wednesday   Committee Meetings   

  18  Thursday   COW & Regular Meetings 

  

July  22  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  23  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

August  26  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  27  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

September 30  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

October   1  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 
   

October  TBD      State Board Retreat  

    

 

November 18  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  19  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

December 9  Wednesday   Committee Meetings 

  10  Thursday   COW & Regular Meeting 

 

 

                   ****COW = Committee of the Whole 

****All meetings are held at the Georgia Department of Education,  

2070 Twin Towers East, 205 Jesse Hill Jr. Drive, Atlanta, GA  30334 


